
TEAM MANAGER PHONE E-MAIL

Farlan Alusik 732-742-1933 falusik33nj@yahoo.com

Cliff Aymes 201-927-9351 caymes@yahoo.com

Joe Siecinski 908-235-1391 jski60@aol.com

John Jordan 732-925-3751 jordan4118@aol.com

732-985-3589H

732-754-7307C

Duane Schirmer 732-235-2316C No Email

Bernie Maquire 732-491-7941C bernie.maguire@yahoo.com

Russ Bloss 908-801-1709 russbloss@yahoo.com

Ron Lesonsky 732-672-4026C ronsky00@aol.com

Giants Mike Guatta 908-510-8068 gudfela44@aol.com

732-727-2070H
732-668-7666C

Dyntek Dave Handelman 609-915-0642 dhand99@aol.com

Tom Colandro 862-215-5258C tomcolandro@yahoo.com

Jeff Nalick 917-991-9100C jeff@paramountprint.com

Metuchen Savings Neil Best 516-456-0376 nbest1@gmail.com

Alex. Brown Nick Mennona 917-494-8478C nicholas.mennona@alexbrown.com

Pat Douglas 732-570-1466C douglas@scarletmail.rutgers.edu

Ed Last 908-413-7733C lastjr@aol.com

Board Members Responsibilities Phone E-mail

Frank Bender 

(Commissioner)

All Operations and 

Communications, 

Rules, Fields, 

Disputes

908-391-1840 fbtinc@aol.com

John Mazur (Vice 

Commissioner)
Umpires, Fields 732-742-5925 johnamazur18@gmail.com

Technical Support 732-246-3369H drboblorincz@hotmail.com

Report Scores 732-616-7100C njscores@hotmail.com

League Support Responsibilities Phone E-mail

Treasurer, Insurance emullencpa@aol.com

Payments,  Maillings
60 Jefferson Street                      

Metuchen NJ 08840

Jerry Yaros Advisor, Fields 732-548-4317 jyaros36@aol.com

Updated: 12/3/2017

 

Bob Lorincz (Secretary)

Jack O’Connor

Jim StrachanDrifters

Middlesex County Over 50 Softball League

Liongate-OTD

jimstrachan@optonline.net

Edward Mullen 732-548-2267

Highway Men jack611j@aol.com

2017 MANAGERS CONTACT LIST

Outsiders

Preferred Freezer

Contact Lens & Vision

Cooney's Pub & Package 

Vintage Bombers
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